

# BT8926L

NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	FLEXIBLE SHAFT	21	NUT	45	CLAMP
2	BRACKET	22	SCREW M5X16	46	RUBBER COVER
3	PIPE	23	BLADE	47	BOX,RIGHT
4	SCREW M5X25	24	HOLDER ASS'Y	48	CLAMP
5	HOLDER	29	CLUTCH COMP	49	TINE
6	SAFETY GUARD	30	CLUTCH DRUM COMP.	50	SPRING
7	NUT M5	31	STOP RING	51	SPRING
8	SCREW M5X8	32	BEARING 6202-2RS/P6	52	SPRING
9	WASHER	33	STOP RING	53	SAFETY LEVER
10	WASHER	34	LINKER	54	THROTTLE LEVER
11	BRACKET	35	RUBBER COVER	55	CABLE COMP
12	SCREW	36	SCREW	56	SCREW M5X25
13	COVER	37	SCREW	57	SCREW M5X25
14	NUT	38	WASHER	58	BOX,LEFT
15	ROPE COVER	39	WASHER	59	STOP SWITCH
16	ROPER HOLDER	40	CLAMP	60	TUBE
17	SPRING	41	CLAMP A		
18	ROPE SUPPORT	42	SCREW M6X20		
19	NYLON ROPE	43	BUSH		
20	CASE	44	LEVER ASS'Y		

RU61227-1



